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Learning Module Feature Energy
Title Source

Introduction to Oil
Sustainability and
Sustainable Energy

Energy Basics Natural Gas
Energy Trends Coal
Technical Solar
Sustainability

Indicators

Environmental Biomass
Sustainability

Indicators

Economic Wind
Sustainability

Indicators

Social Hydropower
Sustainability

Sustainable Nuclear
Electricity

Sustainable

Transportation

Sustainable Geothermal
Heating

Energy Behavior Energy Efficiency
Energy Poverty & Hydrogen

Injustice
Citizen Action for
Sustainable Energy

Recommended
Deadline

1/29/21

2/5/21

2/12/21
2/19/21

2/26/21

3/5/21

3/12/21

3/19/21

4/2/21

4/9/21

4/16/21
4/23/21

4/30/21

Instructional
Objectives
(see syllabus)

1,3,5,6

1,3
1,2
1,3,5,6

1,3,5,6

1,3,5,6

1,3,5,6
1,2,3,5,6
1,2,3,5,6
1,2,3,5,6

1-6
1-6

1-6
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